Low Voltage
General Purpose Motors
viitvuok
Text Box
  LV Single phase motor section
2 ABB LV Motors / Cat. BU / Low Voltage General Purpose Motors EN 12-2006
1
ABB is a global leader in power and automation technologies that enable utility

G Variant codes
Explanation of the product code
Ordering information
A B C D, E, F   G
M3VD  80 C   3GVD 081 003 - ASB, 122, 053, etc.
 1  2  3  4   5-6 7   8-10  11121314...
Positions 1 and 2
3G = Business area LV Motors
Position 3 and 4
Enclosure and stator frame material
A, V = Totally enclosed motor with aluminum stator
frame
Position 4
Motor type
D = Single-phase motor - CSR
E = Single-phase motor - PSC
Positions 5 and 6
IEC size
05 = 56
06 = 63
07 = 71
08 = 80
09 = 90
10 = 100
Position 7
Speed (pole pairs)
1 = 2 poles
2 = 4 poles
3 = 6 poles
Positions 8 to10
Serial number
Position 11
- (dash)
Position 12
Mounting arrangement
A = Foot-mounted motor.
B = Flange-mounted motor.
  Large flange with clearance holes.
C = Flange-mounted motor.
  Small flange with threaded holes.
H = Foot- and flange-mounted motor.
  Large flange with clearance holes.
J = Foot- and flange-mounted motor.
  Small flange with threaded holes.
N = Flange-mounted (CI ring flange FF).
P = Foot- and flange-mounted motor.
  (CI ring flange FF).
V = Flange-mounted motor. Special flange.
Position 13
Voltage/frequency code
S = 230-240 V  50 Hz.
X = Other rated voltage, connection or frequency.
Position 14
B, E = Generation code
The product code must be, if needed, followed by
variant codes.
Sample order
When placing an order, please state the following
minimum data in the order, as in the example.
The product code of the motor is composed in
accordance with the following example.
Motor type M3VD 80C
Pole number 2
Mounting arrangement (IM-code) IM B3 (IM 1001)
Rated output 1.4 kW
Product code 3GVD 081003-ASB
Variant codes if needed
ABB LV Motors / Cat. BU / Low Voltage General Purpose Motors / Single phase EN 12-2006 223
8
General purpose single phase motors
CSR motors, starting torque approx. 140-160 %
IP 55 – IC 411 – Insulation class F, temperature rise class B
Power